RB MON 1.30PM OPEN - JUNE MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL
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PHILIP JAFFE / KEITH WALKER

MICHAEL CARTMELL / NICK FAHRER
NICKOLAS CHILOV / RICHARD DEVERIDGE
KAREN IRVINE / STEVE DYNAN

BARBARA ABRAHAM / DENISE KAVNAT
FIONA FAWCETT / KIT MEYERS

THELMA SHER / LORRAINE GRILL

VERA ROWLAND / FELIX SHTEYMAN
MARY CARTER / KATHRYN BRIEN

JILL BEALE / ANNE ODONNELL

Printed on 29 Jun 2023 at 10:06 PM

Sess. 1

55.87
67.31
51.92
49.43
64.96
42.99
54.17
43.01

Sess. 2

56.58
49.38

50.21
41.15

Sess. 3

57.69
51.48
47.78

39.79
57.40
50.44
46.01
46.01
50.30

Sess. 4

56.57
50.96
53.53
55.77
46.31
49.20
41.83
54.81
43.27
39.74

Total

56.71
56.58
54.01
51.53
50.36
49.86
48.81
47.94
46.49
43.73

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

0.71
0.50
0.36
0.24
0.18
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